
2018
DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME

8/21/2018 Tuesday Mingus Multiple Cottonwood 2:00
Bradshaw Mtn,  Page, Mohave

8/28/2018 Tuesday Coconino Multiple Continental CC 2:00

Flagstaff, Page,Mohave Accel

8/31-9/1 Fri-Sat Bradshaw Mt. Invitational Prescott CC TBD

9/4/18 Tuesday Page Multiple LPNGC 2:00
Bradshaw Mtn, Coconino, Lee Williams

9/7/18 Friday Kingman Invitational Kingman 8:00
9/11/18 Tuesday Prescott Multiple Prescott 2:00

Bradshaw, Page, Prescott

9/14 & 9/15 Fri-Sat Rivalry Cup-Gilbert Kokopelli GC TBD

9/18/18 Tuesday Page Multiple LPNGC 2:00

Coconino, Kingman

9/25/18 Tuesday Coconino Multiple Continental CC 2:00
Page, Mingus, Flag

10/2/18 Tuesday Page Multiple LPNGC 2:00

Mingus, Flagstaff

10/4/2018 Thursday Coconino Multiple Continental CC 2:00
TBD, Page

10/9/18 Tuesday Kingman Multiple Kingman 2:00
Bradshaw Mtn, Page, Flagstaff

10/13/18 Sat John Uidenich Invitational Cornville 8:45

10/22-10/23 Mon-Tues Golf-State D2 Boys/Girls Tucson TBD

8/13/2018
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